Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS
INC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

198207260000
79710

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

46

5

Other:BOOK
NO 2028,
PAGE 757,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207260000
79730

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

46

29

Other:BOOK
NO 354, PAGE
393, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207260000
79750

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

46

33

Other:BOOK
NO 1927,
PAGE 624,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207260000
79770

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

46

37

Other:BOOK
NO 1513,
PAGE 368,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207260000
79810

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

46

Other:BOOK
NO 1183,
PAGE 580,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207260000
79850

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

46

Other:BOOK
NO 419, PAGE
47, SEE
INSTRUMENT

FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207260000
79880

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

46

21

Other:BOOK
NO 1962,
PAGE 918,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207260000
79940

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

19

Other:BOOK
NO 1487,
PAGE 674,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL




198207260000 |07/26/1982 MOLTON Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |MOLTON 46 17 Other:BOOK
79930 12:00:00 ALLEN&WILLI TRANSFER ALLEN&WILLI NO 1759,
AMS INC AMS LTD PAGE 926,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL
198207260000 |07/26/1982 MOLTON Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |MOLTON 46 15 Other:BOOK
79970 12:00:00 ALLEN&WILLI TRANSFER ALLEN&WILLI NO 2106,
AMS INC AMS LTD PAGE 188,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL
198207260000 |07/26/1982 MOLTON Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |MOLTON 46 27 Other:BOOK
80010 12:00:00 ALLEN&WILLI TRANSFER ALLEN&WILLI NO 380, PAGE
AMS INC AMS LTD 163, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL
198207260000 |07/26/1982 MOLTON Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MOLTON 46 13 Other:BOOK
80020 12:00:00 ALLEN&WILLI TRANSFER ALLEN&WILLI NO 1510,
AMS INC AMS LTD PAGE 840,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL
198305170000 |05/17/1983 MOLTON Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | 1ST NATL 50 693 Other:MORTG
76110 12:00:00 ALLEN&WILLI TRANSFER BANK BHAM AGE BOOK
AMS INC 431, PAGE 207
198205210000 |05/21/1982 MOLTON Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |MGIC 45 203 Other:REAL
54680 12:00:00 ALLEN&WILLI TRANSFER MORTGAGE BOOK NO 418,
AMS INC MARKETING PAGE 351
198206010000 |06/01/1982 MOLTON Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |MOLTON 45 338 Other:BOOK
58350 12:00:00 ALLEN&WILLI TRANSFER ALLEN&WILLI NO 406, PAGE
AMS INC AMS LTD 454, BOOK NO
406, PAGE
941
198206020000 |06/02/1982 MOLTON Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ | MOLTON 45 400 Other:BOOK
59380 12:00:00 ALLEN&WILLI TRANSFER ALLEN&WILLI NO 133, PAGE
AMS INC AMS LTD 500, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL
198206080000 |06/08/1982 MOLTON Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |MOLTON 45 398 Other:BOOK
61360 12:00:00 ALLEN&WILLI TRANSFER ALLEN&WILLI NO 31, PAGE
AMS INC AMS LTD 222, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL
198206080000 |06/08/1982 MOLTON Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |MOLTON 45 416 Other:BOOK
61380 12:00:00 ALLEN&WILLI TRANSFER ALLEN&WILLI NO 359, PAGE
AMS INC AMS LTD 506, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL

LEGAL




198206080000
61600

06/08/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45

406

Other:BOOK
NO 344, PAGE
855, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206080000
61640

06/08/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45

418

Other:BOOK
NO 352, PAGE
702, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206110000
62980

06/11/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45

484

Other:BOOK
NO 1016,
PAGE 57, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206140000
63160

06/14/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45

500

Other:BOOK
NO 222, PAGE
591, SEE
INSTRUMENT

FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198206140000
63250

06/14/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

45

502

Other:BOOK
NO 381, PAGE
509, SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207260000
80050

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

46

35

Other:BOOK
NO 1513,
PAGE 336,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207260000
80090

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

46

31

Other:BOOK
NO 1926,
PAGE 915,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198207260000
80140

07/26/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS LTD

46

11

Other:BOOK
NO 1904,
PAGE 512,
SEE
INSTRUMENT
FOR
ADDITIONAL
LEGAL

198208100000
86530

08/10/1982
12:00:00

MOLTON
ALLEN&WILLI
AMS INC

Grantor

DEEDS

HOUSING &
URBAN DEVT

341

689

92

Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:92




198408020001 |08/02/1984 MOLTON Grantor ASSIGNMENT/ |[NORWEST 58 25 Other:MORTG
62790 12:00:00 ALLEN&WILLI TRANSFER MORTGAGE AGE BOOK
AMS INC INC

450, PAGE 965
RE-
RECORDED
452, PAGE 410




