Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= MOLTON ALLEN&WILLIAMS INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198207260000 79710	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	5				Other:BOOK NO 2028, PAGE 757, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 79730	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	29				Other:BOOK NO 354, PAGE 393, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 79750	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	33				Other:BOOK NO 1927, PAGE 624, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 79770	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	37				Other:BOOK NO 1513, PAGE 368, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 79810	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	7				Other:BOOK NO 1183, PAGE 580, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 79850	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	9				Other:BOOK NO 419, PAGE 47, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 79880	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	21				Other:BOOK NO 1962, PAGE 918, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 79940	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	19				Other:BOOK NO 1487, PAGE 674, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL

198207260000 79930	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	17		Other:BOOK NO 1759, PAGE 926, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 79970	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	15		Other:BOOK NO 2106, PAGE 188, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 80010	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	27		Other:BOOK NO 380, PAGE 163, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 80020	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	13		Other:BOOK NO 1510, PAGE 840, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198305170000 76110	05/17/1983 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	1ST NATL BANK BHAM	50	693		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 431, PAGE 207
198205210000 54680	05/21/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MGIC MORTGAGE MARKETING	45	203		Other:REAL BOOK NO 418 PAGE 351
198206010000 58350	06/01/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	338		Other:BOOK NO 406, PAGE 454, BOOK NO 406, PAGE 941
198206020000 59380	06/02/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	400		Other:BOOK NO 133, PAGE 500, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206080000 61360	06/08/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	398		Other:BOOK NO 31, PAGE 222, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206080000 61380	06/08/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	416		Other:BOOK NO 359, PAGE 506, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL

198206080000 61600	06/08/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	406			Other:BOOK NO 344, PAGE 855, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206080000 61640	06/08/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	418			Other:BOOK NO 352, PAGE 702, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206110000 62980	06/11/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	484			Other:BOOK NO 1016, PAGE 57, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206140000 63160	06/14/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	500			Other:BOOK NO 222, PAGE 591, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198206140000 63250	06/14/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	45	502			Other:BOOK NO 381, PAGE 509, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 80050	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	35			Other:BOOK NO 1513, PAGE 336, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 80090	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	31			Other:BOOK NO 1926, PAGE 915, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198207260000 80140	07/26/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS LTD	46	11			Other:BOOK NO 1904, PAGE 512, SEE INSTRUMENT FOR ADDITIONAL LEGAL
198208100000 86530	08/10/1982 12:00:00	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	HOUSING & URBAN DEVT	341	689	7	92	Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:92

	MOLTON ALLEN&WILLI AMS INC	TRANSFER	NORWEST MORTGAGE INC	58	25		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 450, PAGE 965 RE- RECORDED
							452, PAGE 410